POWERPUSH®
CORDLESS DISPENSING PRODUCTS
YOUR PROFESSION -  OUR PASSION™
PROFESSIONAL
INDUSTRIAL
DURABLE
HIGH PERFORMANCE
P O W E R E D  B Y

7000-600D 300 x 300ml Aluminum
Cartridge with Manifold 1:1 20  1,400 5
7000-1200-11 600 x 600ml 1:1 20  1,400 5
7000-1200-21 600 x 300ml 2:1 20  1,400 5
7000-1200-41 600 x 150ml 4:1 20  1,400 6
7000-1500-11 750 x 750ml 1:1 20  1,400 6
7000-1500-31 750 x 250ml 3:1 20  1,400 6
7000-1500-51 750 x 150ml 5:1 20  1,400 6
7000-1500-EXT-11 750 x 750ml Extended 1:1 20  1,400 7
7000-400M-11 1:1 Mixpac 400 type 1:1 20  1,400 7
7000-400M-21 2:1 Mixpac 400 type 2:1 20  1,400 7
7000-400M-41 4:1 Mixpac 400 type 4:1 20  1,400 7
7000-400M-101 10:1 Mixpac 400 type 10:1 20  1,400 7
7000-400M-KIT Mixpac 400 type -
1,2,4,& 10:1 Ratios 1,2,4,& 10:1 20  1,400 7
9026-200M-EXT-1121 200ml 1:1, 2:1 1 & 2:1 12  450 X
9026-200M-EXT-KIT 200ml 1:1, 2:1, 4:1, 10:1 1,2,4,&10:1 12  450 9
9026-200M-EXT-101 200ml 10:1 10:1 12  450 10
9026-300-EXT-1121 300ml 1:1, 225ml 2:1 1 & 2:1 12  450  10
9026-380C-101 380ml 10:1 Coax 10:1 12  450 10
9026-385-31 385ml 3:1 3:1 12  450 10
9026-585-31 585ml 3:1 3:1 12  450 11
9026-50S-11 50ml 1:1 S Type 1:1 12  250  11
9026-50S-32 50ml 3:2  S Type 3:2 12  250 11
9026-50S-21 50ml 2:1 S Type 2:1 12  250 11
9026-50S-41 50ml 4:1 S Type 4:1 12  250 11
9026-50S-101 50ml 10:1 S Type 10:1 12  250 11
9026-50A-11 50ml 1:1 A Type 1:1 12  250 11
9026-50A-21 50ml 2:1 A Type 2:1 12  250 11
9026-50S-Kit 50ml Kit All S Ratios 1,2,4,&10:1,
3:2 12  250 11
9026-50A-Kit 50ml Kit All A Ratios 1&2:1 12  250 11
SINGLE COMPONENT CARTRIDGE
Part Number Capacity Voltage Max.